Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €9.51
2. €8.06
3. €4.45
4. €4.67
5. €7.98

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name:

[

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€9.51

€8.06

€4.45

€4.67

€7.98

Amount Paid Change Required

€0.49

€1.94

€5.55

€5.33

€2.02

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




