Making Change (E)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items		Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€9.51	to the second s	
2.	€8.06	to the second s	
3.	€4.45	to the second s	
4.	€4.67	to the second s	
5.	€7.98	ternone 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	

Name:

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com

Making Change (E) Answers					
Name:		Date:	Score:		
Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.					
Cost of Items		Amount Paid	Change Required		
1.	€9.51	10 10 €10.00	€0.49		
2.	€8.06	to the second s	€1.94		
3.	€4.45	to the second s	€5.55		
4.	€4.67	to the second s	€5.33		
5.	€7.98	to the second s	€2.02		

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com